


SHINE BRIGHTER AND DRAW LESS POWER FROM
YOUR VEHICLE'S BATTERY WITH A LONGER LIFE
EXPECTANCY

TRAINED SPECIALISTS BUILD AND SEAL
WIRING FOR EACH TRAILER INTO CONDUIT IN
OUR FACILITY
SAFE FROM THE ELEMENTS AND BREAKAGE

1 – 3 ½" SIDE WALL VENT

QUICK AND CONVENIENT FOR WHATEVER
YOU'RE HAULING

PRAIRIE ROAD USES PRECISION
ENGINEERED JIGS, WHICH
ENSURES THAT EVERY TRAILER IS
SQUARE AND TRUE WITH PRECISE
AXLE ALIGNMENT.

ONE-PIECE CONSTRUCTION PROVIDES
SUPERIOR LEAK PROTECTION

DURABLE AND AERODYNAMIC. SCREWLESS
EXTERIOR MADE SEAMLESS USING SILVER
TAPE.

ALUMINUM SIDE WALLS

ENCLOSED WIRING

ONE-PIECE ALUMINUM ROOF

RAMP OR BARN DOORS

2K A-FRAME JACK W/FOOT

WALL-MOUNTED INTERIOR LIGHT AND SWITCH

LIPPERT AXLES (C)
QUICK AND EASY MAINTENANCE
QAI-CERTIFIED TO CSA STANDARD CAN3-D313-M85

PROVIDES A COMFORTABLE DECK HEIGHT
FOR EASY LOADING

LED LIGHTS

EASY LUBE AXLES

4" DROP AXLES

STANDARD FEATURES

SINGLE AXLE AVAILABLE ON 5X10 OR 6X12

TANDEM AXLE AVAILABLE ON 6X12 OR 7X14

BLACK OR WHITE EXTERIOR COLOR

3/4" PLYWOOD FLOORS

WWW.PRAIRIEROAD.NET

EXTRA HEIGHT ON MODELS 14' OR LARGER

12" OR 24" CHECKERPLATE STONEGUARD

32" SIDE DOOR ON MODEL 12' OR LARGER

1 YEAR PARTS WARRANTY

3/8" PLYWOOD WALLS

2 YEAR STRUCTURAL WARRANTY

OPTIONS

C5X10A13P

C6X12A13P

C6X12A23P

C7X14A23P

2240 LBS

1960 LBS

6080 LBS

5660 LBS

PAYLOAD CURB GVW

1050 LBS

1330 LBS

1620 LBS

2040 LBS

2990 LBS

GAWR

2990 LBS

3500 LBS

3500 LBS

7000 LBS

7000 LBS

7000 LBS

7000 LBS

MODEL

C85X20A25P 7065 LBS 3825 LBS 9900 LBS9900 LBS

*ESTIMATES


