# PRAIRIE ROAD

WHERE PRICE MEETS QUALITY

QUALITY TRAILERS
DESIGNED FOR
YOUR BUDGET AND
VALUE DEMANDS.

# **TUBE FRAME CONSTRUCTION**

USES LESS FUEL. OUR LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE CONSTRUCTION PUTS LESS STRAIN ON YOUR TOW VEHICLE

### **GALVANIZED HARDWARE**

QUALITY COMPONENTS THAT RESIST RUST

# **DURABLE INTERIOR**

ENGINEERED WOOD WALLS (3/8") AND FLOORS (3/4") DELIVER EXTRA STRENGTH AND RIGIDITY WHERE NEEDED. NO KNOTHOLES OR CORE VOIDS, AND WITHSTANDS HIGHER IMPACTS THAN PLYWOOD ALTERNATIVES.

- 1-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
- EXCEEDS APA PS2 STANDARDS



PRAIRIE ROAD USES PRECISION ENGINEERED JIGS, WHICH ENSURES THAT EVERY TRAILER IS SQUARE AND TRUE WITH PRECISE AXLE ALIGNMENT.



DURABLE AND AERODYNAMIC. SCREWLESS EXTERIOR MADE SEAMLESS USING SILVER TAPE.

# **ONE-PIECE** ALUMINUM ROOF

ONE-PIECE CONSTRUCTION PROVIDES SUPERIOR LEAK PROTECTION

# **RAMP OR BARN DOORS**

QUICK AND CONVENIENT FOR WHATEVER YOU'RE HAULING

### **LED** LIGHTS

SHINE BRIGHTER AND DRAW LESS POWER FROM YOUR VEHICLE'S BATTERY WITH A LONGER LIFE EXPECTANCY

### **ENCLOSED WIRING**

TRAINED SPECIALISTS BUILD AND SEAL WIRING FOR EACH TRAILER INTO CONDUIT IN OUR FACILITY
SAFE FROM THE ELEMENTS AND BREAKAGE

### EASY LUBE **AXLES**

LIPPERT AXLES (C)

QUICK AND EASY MAINTENANCE

QAI-CERTIFIED TO CSA STANDARD CAN3-D313-M85



# 4" DROP AXLES

PROVIDES A COMFORTABLE DECK HEIGHT FOR EASY LOADING

### STANDARD FEATURES

WALL-MOUNTED INTERIOR LIGHT AND SWITCH
1 - 3 ½" SIDE WALL VENT
2K A-FRAME JACK W/FOOT
SINGLE AXLE AVAILABLE ON 5X10 OR 6X12
TANDEM AXLE AVAILABLE ON 6X12 OR 7X14
BLACK OR WHITE EXTERIOR COLOR

# **OPTIONS**

3/4" PLYWOOD FLOORS
3/8" PLYWOOD WALLS
EXTRA HEIGHT ON MODELS 14' OR LARGER
12" OR 24" CHECKERPLATE STONEGUARD
32" SIDE DOOR ON MODEL 12' OR LARGER

MODEL	PAYLOAD	CURB	GVW	GAWR
C5X10A13P	2240 LBS	1050 LBS	2990 LBS	3500 LBS
C6X12A13P	1960 LBS	1330 LBS	2990 LBS	3500 LBS
C6X12A23P	6080 LBS	1620 LBS	7000 LBS	7000 LBS
C7X14A23P	5660 LBS	2040 LBS	7000 LBS	7000 LBS
C85X20A25P	7065 LBS	3825 LBS	9900 LBS	9900 LBS
				*ESTIMATES

1 YEAR PARTS WARRANTY
2 YEAR STRUCTURAL WARRANTY